Control & Signalling Devices
- Pilot Lamps
- Push Buttons
- Control Stations
MANUFACTURING FACILITIES
C&S Electric Ltd. is a leading manufacturer of electrical
and electronic equipment in India. It is one of India’s largest
exporters of industrial switchgear & power busbar products.

Push Button: Metallic & Polycarbonate (22.5mm)
C&S Electric Limited
HOW TO ORDER:
1.	 Actuators, switch elements, lens assemblies can be ordered separately or in combination.
2.	 Basic type designation for actuators is "RB2-B". Numerical colour code is added as a suffix to
indicate the colour of the actuator or lens. Remove "*" and put numerical code as indicated below:
3.	 Different suffixes are assigned for flush, projecting, selector actuators etc.
4.	 The type designation for contact element is '1' for NO and '2' for NC.
5.	 Basic type designation for legend plates is "RB2-BY". To complete code with type of inscription
please remove "**" and put numerical code as indicated below.
Push Buttons Additional Accessories
Description
Reference
Metallic Polycarbonate
Reset Extended Actuator Push button - Round Type RCB2AL8R -
Reset Extended Actuator Push button - Hex Type RCB2AL8H -
Plastic Adopter for 30 mm hole to 22.5 mm. - RP2-BZ41M
Metal Adopter for 30 mm   hole to 22.5 mm RB2-BZ41M -
Recess (Guarded) Push button - Plastic
- RP2-BA16 
- RP2-BA26 
- RP2-BA36 
- RP2-BA46 
- RP2-BA56 
- RP2-BA66 
Push Buttons - Add on Block Option (Polycarbonate)
Description Aux. Contacts Reference
Max. Aux Contacts (6NO or 6NC)
NO RB2-BE-101
NC RB2-BE-102
Push Buttons - Add on Block Option (Metallic)
Description Aux. Contacts Reference
1NO+1NO or 1NC+1NC
NO RB2-BZ101
NC RB2-BZ102
1NO+1NO RB2-BZ103
1NC+1NC RB2-BZ104
1NO+1NC RB2-BZ105
NOTE: At any point of time, the max Aux contacts available for Polycarbonate series is 6NO or 6NC and for Metallic Series it is 1NO+1NO
or 1NC+1NC
Contact Elements - NO/NC (Non UL)
Contact Element 1 NO RE2-BE-101
Contact Element 1 NC RE2-BE-102
Contact Elements - NO/NC (UL)
Contact Element 1 NO RB2-BE-101
Contact Element 1 NC RB2-BE-102
Flashing Buzzer
Intermittent Sounding Flashing Buzzer 15 ~ 20 mA,
sound level 80 dB.24V, 48V, 110V AC/DC 240V AC
(* Add Voltage code)
RB2-KS* 
Colour Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Colour of Actuator White Black Green Red Yellow Blue -
Colour of Lens White - Green Red Amber Blue Clear
Push Button: Metallic & Polycarbonate (22.5mm)
Control & Signalling Devices
C&S Electric Limited 
Control Stations - Assembled
Complete Control Stations - Start and Stop Functions Metal & Plastic, Spring Return
Description Scheme Colour Making on legend
Reference
Metallic Polycarbonate
1 Flush Push Button NO 3 I
START
RC1M 102 RC1P 102
RC1M 103 RC1P 103
1 Flush Push Button NC 4 O
STOP
RC1M 112 RC1P 112
RC1M 114 RC1P 114
Latching Push Button NC 4
 STOP
RC 1MBS542 RC 1PBS542